Pre-school Term Dates 17-18 including confirmed dates for the Summer Term


[bookmark: _GoBack]First day of term:	Monday 8th January 2018 to
				Friday 9th February 2018

Half term holiday:	Monday 12th February 2018 to
				Friday 16th February 2018

First day of term:	Monday 19th February 2018 to
				Thursday 29th March 2018

Easter Holiday:		Friday 30th March 2018 to
				Friday 13th April 2018


First day of term:	Monday 16th April 2018 to
				Friday 25th May 2018


Half term holiday:	Monday 28th May 2018 to
				Friday 1st June 2018


First day of term:	Monday 4th June 2018 to
				Friday 20th July 2018

